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Men / J1 / J1 11-14 A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sean Noble1058
Harbor City

11.050 9.300 10.50011.400 9.70011.250 63.200
6 3 2T 6 1 3 1 

1 

Ezekiel Lehe1023
Flying High - NC

11.100 10.150 10.90011.300 8.60010.450 62.500
5 1 4 3 7 6 2 

2 

Jay Shrewsbury1021
MGA Gymnastics

10.500 8.450 11.45010.750 10.40010.800 62.350
9 6 6 1 3T 1 3 

3 

Jarrod Knight1022
North Florida - Jax

10.800 9.050 10.65010.700 9.90010.950 62.050
7 4 7 4T 2 2 4 

4 

Thomas Wable1024
Gymnastics Plus

11.150 8.900 10.65011.450 9.00010.750 61.900
4 5 1 4T 5 5 5 

5 

Matias Dizeo1027
Park Avenue

11.300 7.150 10.35011.400 8.30010.700 59.200
1T 8 2T 8T 6 7T 6 

6 

Ryan Hertz1028
Olympia Gymnastics

10.400 9.450 9.85011.000 7.8009.800 58.300
10 2 5 11 8 9 7 

7 

Griffin Remenicky1018
Blaze Gymnastics

10.550 7.700 10.35010.500 8.30010.800 58.200
8 7 8 8T 3T 7T 8 

8 

Owen Shell1026
North Florida - Jax

11.300 5.750 10.40010.300 9.4008.850 56.000
1T 9 9 7 9 4 9 

9 

Andrew Monayer1019
Interstate

11.300 0.000 11.4000.000 0.0000.000 22.700
1T 10T 10T 2 10T 10T 10 

10 

Jacob O'Connor1025
Orlando Gymnastics

10.300 0.000 10.0500.000 0.0000.000 20.350
11 10T 10T 10 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Men / J1 / J1 11-14 B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor Millstone1036
Interstate

11.700 8.300 11.00011.600 9.95011.400 63.950
1 3 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mitchell Hill1033
Gym Force

10.900 8.650 10.95011.150 8.80011.000 61.450
3T 1 3 4 3 6 2 

2 

Amarion Woodard1039
Bayside

10.700 7.950 11.45011.400 9.25010.650 61.400
5T 5 2 1 4 4 3 

3 

Tyler Braun1029
Gym Force

10.900 8.350 10.45011.000 9.60011.050 61.350
3T 2 5 7T 2 2 4 

4 

Trovaughn Randle1041
Star Bound

11.250 8.250 10.80010.750 8.90010.250 60.200
2 4 8 5 7 5 5 

5 

Grant Kayser1034
Flying High - NC

10.650 7.050 11.20010.900 8.50010.500 58.800
7 9 6T 2 6 7 6 

6 

Rylan Hunt1035
North Shore

10.050 7.900 10.15011.100 9.45010.000 58.650
9 6 4 9 8 3 7 

7 

Cole Peurifoy1037
Flying High - NC

10.700 7.650 10.10010.900 7.9509.950 57.250
5T 7T 6T 10 9 9 8 

8 

DeAngelo Seard1038
Haydens

9.050 7.650 10.70010.600 8.00010.600 56.600
10 7T 9 6 5 8 9 

9 

Mason Krasnoff1032
North Shore

10.450 5.800 10.4508.200 6.2008.000 49.100
8 10 10 7T 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / J1 / J1 15-18 A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Ferrante1001
Blaze Gymnastics

11.100 9.500 10.55011.100 10.65010.500 63.400
2 2 4 6 3T 2T 1 

1 

Maximilian Volkov1002
Bayside

10.750 7.500 10.80011.600 10.50011.500 62.650
4 7 1 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Aidan Gutherman1007
Parkettes

11.450 7.950 11.05010.550 10.65010.000 61.650
1 6 6 2 6 2T 3 

3 

Ethan Pesola1006
Olympia Gymnastics

10.800 8.600 10.65011.400 9.30010.800 61.550
3 4 3 5 2 5 4 

4 

Patrick Dickinson1000
Sun Country

9.900 8.100 11.30010.900 10.75010.150 61.100
6T 5 5 1 5 1 5 

5 

Larkin Mayfield1003
Gym Force

10.400 8.900 10.80010.250 9.05010.500 59.900
5 3 7 3T 3T 6 6 

6 

Phynyx Tatro1004
Bayside

9.900 9.800 10.50011.550 0.0000.000 41.750
6T 1 2 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / J1 / J1 15-18 B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tucker Smith1016
MGA Gymnastics

11.000 8.900 10.55011.650 10.25011.300 63.650
2 3 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Cristian Pinet1017
Brentwood Commons

10.650 9.950 10.35010.550 9.45010.500 61.450
4 1 8 5 5 3 2 

2 

Gavin Bullock1009
Gymnastics Etc.

11.600 7.550 11.15010.950 8.80011.150 61.200
1 7 4 1 3 4 3 

3 

Aidan Zihmer1014
Gulf Coast

10.400 8.200 10.25010.900 9.95011.250 60.950
6 5 5 6 2 2 4 

4 

Derrick Reese1012
Haydens

10.500 8.600 10.15010.600 8.30010.600 58.750
5 4 7 7 4 6 5 

5 

Haden Paravecino1015
North Shore

9.250 9.550 10.75011.200 7.4509.350 57.550
8 2 3 2 7 8 6 

6 

Andrew Jenkins1010
Park Avenue

10.800 6.050 10.70011.250 8.2009.550 56.550
3 8 2 3 6 7 7 

7 

Liam Phagan1053
EGA Florida

10.250 7.900 10.10010.750 8.4508.550 56.000
7 6 6 8 8 5 8 

8 
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Men / J2 / ALL
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayden Maitner1057
Bayside

9.650 8.950 9.9509.850 9.0509.000 56.450
1 1 1 5T 4 2 1 

1 

Jakob Strunk1055
TGR

8.900 8.250 10.4509.000 9.9008.750 55.250
6 2 5 1 6 1 2 

2 

Hayden Menne1059
Bayside

9.000 7.700 10.3509.500 8.9509.100 54.600
5 3 3 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Ethan Battermann1052
Star Bound

9.200 7.150 9.9509.100 8.9509.700 54.050
4 4 4 5T 1 3T 4 

4 

Quade Goeken1061
TGR

9.600 6.250 10.2008.800 8.6508.900 52.400
2 5 6 4 5 5 5 

5 

Andrew Meredith1051
Gulf Coast

9.300 5.750 9.9009.600 7.3009.150 51.000
3 6 2 7 2 7 6 

6 

Enzo Napolitano1060
Rebounders Gymnastic

8.200 5.600 10.3008.000 8.5008.650 49.250
8 7 7 3 7 6 7 

7 

Chase Pogue1054
Alpha Omega

8.800 5.350 9.7007.550 6.8007.950 46.150
7 8 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SA1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayside J 185.400 31.350 26.700 34.550 32.750 31.250 28.800
12 1 1 1 1

2 Flying High - NC J 178.550 32.450 24.850 33.100 32.200 30.900 25.050
21 2 2 2 2

3 North Shore J 165.300 29.750 23.250 30.500 31.350 27.350 23.100
33 3 3 3 3

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net


	MR_SA1_J1_11-14A
	MR_SA1_J1_11-14B
	MR_SA1_J1_15-18A
	MR_SA1_J1_15-18B
	MR_SA1_J2
	TR_SA1_JD

